
219-04

Siretag:118-98

Damtag: 02-177O

RRNN

172-96

96-624B

077-94

94-680R

166-97

98-546P

RR

COMET

118-98
077-94

93-759W

QR

172-96

0-1135

90-222G

P-943

248-92

89-398B

83-0273

88-062O

0-1135

90-222G

P-943

87-196R

511-91

92-814Y

88-298O

91-130P

004-95

93-737W

FOUR

801-86

93-683W

84-553P

91-044P

0-1135

90-373G

P-943

86-111W

172-96

95-414O

077-94

94-680R

90-222G

89-398B

077-94

89-390B

90-222G

88-039O

87-196R

172-96

STROKER

BORN 03/15/2004

RR

Cabaniss Club Lambs

Cabaniss

STROKER
TIME

GEORGE

TIME

511-91

801-86

TIME

STROKER

STROKER

212-87

TIME

GEORGE

TIME

289-88

923-MILLER

TIME

JACKPOT

TIME

801-86

801-86

923-MILLER

289-88

TIME

801-86

923-MILLER

RRNN

LOT# 3158 Hampshire

TWIN




